
BUDVAR
 3.5

SOL
3.95

NEWCASTLE BROWN
 4.5

OLD MOUT FRUIT CIDERS 
(various)

4.95

HEINEKEN 
0.0 Lager

2.95

OLD MOUT BERRIES & CHERRIES 
Alcohol Free

3.95

MAISEL’S WEISSE  
wheat beer 3.5

TIGER 
perfectly balanced, cask, copper ale  

3.5 / 1.75

GUINNESS
stout 

4.6 / 2.3

LONGHORN
unfiltered fruity IPA 

5 / 2.5

SHIPYARD 
crisp zesty IPA 

4.9 / 2.45

DRAUGHT

BOTTLES

PERONNI 
Italian lager

5.5 / 2.75

BIRRA MORETTI 
Italian lager

4.9 / 2.45

SAN MIGUEL
Spanish lager

4.7 / 2.35

PRAVHA
pilsner 
4.4 / 2.2

ASPALLS SUFFOLK
 dry cider
3.9 / 1.95
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BEER
Eat and Drink as Friends

Low alcohol



MONTGOMERY CHEDDAR STRIPS on olive  
oil crackers V 6

BEER BATTERED FRESH COD (or BANANA 
BLOSSOM VG) BITES w/ chips 6

GOOSNARGH BREADCRUMBED  
CHICKEN STRIPS 6

VEGGIE BURGER (Beyond Meat) VG 9

BLT CIABATTA 9

ARTISAN SHARING BOARD 12
(cheese or charcuterie)

SHORTHORN STACK (Burger) bacon w/ 
cheddar or stilton 12

4OZ FILLET OF BEEF STRIPS on beef tomato 
w/ balsamic drizzle 15

GIANT, BEER BATTERED ONION RINGS VG 4

BIG, SUPER FRESH GREEN OLIVES VG 4

WHITEBAIT w/ citrus mayonnaise 4

WHIZZBANGERS! (chilli & fennel  
cocktail sausages) G* 4

HAMBLETON CIABATTA w/ Extra Virgin 
Olive Oil VG 4

TRIPLE COOKED CHIPS VG + G* 3

MONTGOMERY CHEDDAR CHIPS V + G* 5

BI
TE

S

BAR SNACKS
CHORIZO THINS  

for Rioja 3

SALAMI CHIPS  
for pilsner 3

DUCK FRITONS  
for IPA 4

Not available Sundays - see Sunday Eats menu

V = Vegetarian | VG = Vegan | G* = Gluten free ingredients prepared in an 
environment where gluten ingredients may be present.
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BITES
Eat and Drink as Friends

PEANUTS VG 1.5 

KETTLE CRISPS 1.5

BIER NUTS VG 2.5

CRACKLING 2.5

 CASHEWS VG 2.5







SUNDAY EATS
ROASTIES w/ gravy V 4

WHITEBAIT w/ citrus mayonnaise 4 

WHIZZBANGERS! (chilli & fennel  
cocktail sausages) G* 4

BIG SUPER FRESH GREEN OLIVES VG 4

WHOLE MEDJOOL DATES VG  4

CHICKEN LIVER PARFAIT 6

TRUFFLE OIL CHICKEN or (ORGANIC TOFU VG)  
salad G* 6

ROASTED ROOTS & ORGANIC TOFU TUMBLE  
VG + G* 8

LANCASTER YORKIE w/ meat slice,  
stuffing +gravy drizzle 8

ROAST PORK & APPLE CIABATTA 9

ROASTED FRUITS VG 6

BERRY BITES VG 6

BROWNIE BITES V 6

ROLO CHEESECAKE POT V 6 

 Sweet eats

WAFFLE CONE w/ Ice Cream V 
or (Sorbet VG) 3

Additional scoop 2

V = Vegetarian | VG = Vegan | G* = Gluten free ingredients prepared in an 
environment where gluten ingredients may be present.
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EATS
Eat and Drink as Friends



POURS
RED 

Malbec 
Rioja
Pinot Noir
Shiraz 
Merlot

Please ask for our full wine list.. . 

125ml

4.95
4.95
3.95
3.95
3.25

175ml

6.50
6.50
4.95
4.95
4.25

250ml

7.95
7.95
6.50
6.50
5.95

btl

19.95
19.95
17.95
17.95
15.95

WHITE

New Zealand Sauvignon 
Chardonnay
Pinot Grigio
Sauvignon Blanc

125ml

3.50
3.95
3.95
4.50

175ml

4.75 
4.95
5.25
5.95

250ml

5.95 
6.50
6.50
7.50

btl

15.95
17.95
18.95
19.75

ROSE

Mediterranean Dry
Zinfandel

125ml

3.95
3.50

175ml

5.50
4.75

250ml

6.95
5.95

btl

18.95
15.95

SPARKLING

Prosecco White 
Prosecco Rose

70cl btl

21.50
21.50

20cl btl

6.95
6.95
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POURS
Eat and Drink as Friends



All at 12

VENEZIANO
Aperol, Prosecco & Soda Over Ice w/ fresh & dried 

orange dressing

PROVENCE ELDERFLOWER ROSE
AIX Rosé, St Germain, Angostura Bitter, Soda Water w/  

real fruit crisp garnish

GOOSED PEAR & HONEY
Grey Goose Vodka, Lemon Juice, Pear Juice, Honey 

Water, Prosecco & Soda Water w/ pear dressing 

SUMMER DRINKS
Spritzers

Pitchers
1.5L (Equivalent to 6 x 250ml lg glasses)

PIMMS
Pimms No.1, Fruit Mix, Mint & Lemonade Over Ice  

35

HAVANA CLUB 7 SANGRIA
Cuban, Havana Club 7 Rum, Red Wine, Orange 

Juice, Honey Water, Soda Water, Pink Lady Apple, 
Blackberries & Strawberries  

40

GIGGLE JUICE
Moscato Wine, Smirnoff Vodka, Rose Syrup, Lemon 
Juice, Lemonade, Srawberries w/ lemon dressing  

45
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SUMMER DRINKS
Eat and Drink as Friends



SUMMER TREATS
Sunshine Goodness

ROASTED FRUITS VG, G* 

BERRY BITES VG 

HAZELNUT BROWNIE BITES 

ROLO CHEESECAKE POT V  

WAFFLE CONE w/ Ice Cream V 
or (Sorbet VG) 3

Additional scoop 2

 Sweet eats

CITRUS CHICKEN STRIPPETS 6

BEER BATTERED FRESH COD  
(or BANANA BLOSSOM VG) BITES w/ chips 6

WENSLEYDALE & POMEGRANATE SALAD  
V, G* 8

ROASTED ROOTS & ORGANIC TOFU TUMBLE 
VG, G* 8

LANGOUSTINES w/ citrus mayonnaise and 
lime wedge 10

SUPER FOOD SALAD VG, G* 14

Not available Sundays - see Sunday Eats menu

V = Vegetarian | VG = Vegan | G* = Gluten free ingredients prepared in an 
environment where gluten ingredients may be present.
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SUMMER TREATS
Eat and Drink as Friends

CAVIAR LIME & SEA SALT VG, G* 

WHOLE MEDJOOL DATES VG, G*  

EDAMAME BEANS VG, G* 

POMEGRANATE SEEDS VG, G* 

All at 4

All at 6




















